Tuemg 2ot = 3 efloded + fuyvondt

Ward Elected Candidates Party Votes % Poll

ACOCKS GREEN
HENRY, Nicola Joy Liberal Democrat 3519 20.44
WAGG, Penelope Anne Liberal Democrat 3502 20.34
COYNE, Francis Vincent Liberal Democrat 3463 2012
Electorate : 19145
Total Votes For Ward : 17215
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 32.8%

ASTON
ISLAM, Mohammed Nazrul The Labour Party 3794 17.02
AFZAL, Muhammad The Labour Party 3606 16.18
KAZI, Mohammed Amin The Labour Party 3548 15.92
Electorate : 17885
Total Votes For Ward : 22292
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 45%

BARTLEY GREEN -
BARTON, Vivienne Margaret Conservative Party 3496 20.57
LINES, Jefferson John Conservative Party 3445 20.27
LINES, Bruce John Conservative Party 3444 20.26
Electorate : 17981
Total Votes For Ward : 16998
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 34.41%

BILLESLEY
GREGORY, Leonard Robin Conservative Party 2596 13.38
BURFOOT, Susan The Labour Party 2578 13.29
AXFORD, Susan Conservative Party 2573 13.26
Electorate : 18407
Total Votes For Ward : 19403
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 38.6%

BORDESLEY GREEN
JAHAN, Shah The Labour Party 4432 14.63
AHMED, Shafaq The Labour Party 4150 13.70
KHAN, Ayaz The Labour Party 3976 13.12
Electorate : 19715
Total Votes For Ward : 30301 .
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 54.3%

BOURNVILLE
DAWKINS, Nigel Douglas Conservative Party 3259 14.40
HUXTABLE, Timothy Luke Conservative Party 3019 13.34
EVANS, William Charles Conservative Party 3001 13.26
Electorate : 19131
Total Votes For Ward : 22626
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 42%

BRANDWOOD
SUMMERFIELD, Neville Anthony Canservative Party 2708 14.06
HILL, Mark Conservative Party 2614 13.57
HARDEMAN, Kenneth George Conservative Party 2530 13.14
Electorate : 17242
Total Votes For Ward : 19261
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 41.7%

EDGBASTON
ALDEN, Deirdre Caroline Conservative Party 2795 18.29
HUTCHINGS, Charles James Conservative Party 2380 15.57
ROBINSON, Fergus David Conservative Party 2194 14.36
Electorate : 16519
Total Votes For Ward : 15283
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 33.02%

ERDINGTON
BERMINGHAM, Jillian Joanne The Labour Party 1899 12.75
SPECTOR, Renee Hannah The Labour Party 1845 12.38
MCCORRY, Susanna Loretta The Labour Party 1787 11.99
Electorate : 16833
Total Votes For Ward : 14898
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 33.29%



Ward Elected Candidates

Party

Votes

% Poll

HALL GREEN
WILKES, Francis Michael
O'BRIEN, Sandra Maria
SMITH, Paula Denise

Electorate : 18488

Total Votes For Ward : 23105

Total Percentage Votes For Ward
HANDSWORTH WOOD

ATWAL, Gurdial Singh

HAMILTON, Paulette Adassa

SINGH, Parmijit Arjan

Electorate : 18675

Total Votes For Ward : 19125

Total Percentage Votes For Ward
HARBORNE

ALDEN, John Edward Cambray

HOLLINGWORTH, Peter

WHITBY, Michael John

Electorate ;: 16553

Total Votes For Ward : 19301

Total Percentage Votes For Ward
HODGE HILL

WARD, Anita Alison

NANGLE, Michael Patrick

CLANCY, John Michael

Electorate : 17511

Total Votes For Ward : 18270

Total Percentage Votes For Ward
KINGS NORTON

SUTTON, Geoffrey Lionel

ROSS, Laura Frances

SPARREY, Margaret Laura

Electorate : 16875

Total Votes For Ward : 16804

Total Percentage Votes For Ward
KINGSTANDING

MCCALLION, Hugh

KANE, Peter

HOPKINS, Zoe

Electorate : 17196
Total Votes For Ward : 11559

Total Percentage Votes For Ward :

LADYWOOD
HARTLEY, Kathleen Mary
BORE, Albert
RICE, Carl Joseph

Electorate : 12317
Total Votes For Ward : 7608

Total Percentage Votes For Ward :

LONGBRIDGE
BEDSER, Steven John
BARTON, Keith Henry
GREEN, William Gordon

Electorate : 18201

Total Votes For Ward : 15030

Total Percentage Votes For Ward
LOZELLS AND EAST HANDSWORTH

BROWN, Donald Bradman

HUSSAIN, Mahmood

BROM, Kim Kirpaljit

Electorate : 18537
Total Votes For Ward : 21900

Total Percentage Votes For Ward :

1 44 .9%

:39.24%

:41.33%

1 39%

:36.3%

26%

23.74%

:31%

44.8%

Liberal Democrat
Liberal Democrat
Liberal Democrat

The Labour Party
The Labour Party
The Labour Party

Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party

The Labour Party
The Labour Party
The Labour Party

Conservative Parly
The Labour Party
Conservative Party

The Labour Party
The Labour Party
The Labour Party

The Labour Party
The Labour Party
The Labour Party

The Labour Party
Conservative Party
The Labour Party

The Labour Party
The Labour Party
The Labour Party

3578
3567
3186

3305
3085
2885

3268
3170
3100

2435
2038
1984

2268
2219
2194

1625
1585
1274

1296
1280
1238

1951
1799
1742

3339
3264
3037

15.49
15.39
13.79

17.28
16.13
15.08

16.93

16.42
16.06

13.33
11.15
10.86

13.50
13.21
13.06

14.06
13.71
11.02

17.03
16.82
16.27

12.98
11.97
11.59

15.25
14.90
13.87



Ward Elected Candidates

MOSELEY AND KINGS HEATH
MULLANEY, Martin James Paul
COX, Emily Rohaise
JEPSON, David lan

Eleclorate : 18524
Total Votes For Ward ; 22697

Total Percentage Votes For Ward :

NECHELLS
ALI, Tahir
MOSQUITO, Yvonne Maria
RASHID, Chauhdry Abdul

Electorate ; 18171

Total Votes For Ward : 13489

Total Percentage Votes For Ward
NORTHFIELD

LAWRENCE, Leslie

CORNS, Reginald Archibald

BREW, Randal Anthony Maddock

Electorate : 18705
Total Votes For Ward : 18500

Total Percentage Votes For Ward :

OSCOTT
COTTON, John Leslie Barton
LINNECOR, Keith William
DRING, June Barbara

Electorate : 18041
Total Votes For Ward : 17923

Total Percentage Votes For Ward :

PERRY BARR
HASSALL, Raymond Geoffrey
HUNT, Jonathan Paul Alastair
HAMILTON, Karen Geraldine

Electorate : 16986
Total Votes For Ward : 17751

Total Percentage Votes For Ward :

QUINTON
BASHFORD, Richard Frederick
CLARK, Leonard Albert
JAMES, Jane Jennifer

Electorate : 17314
Total Votes For Ward : 20208

Total Percentage Votes For Ward :

SELLY OAK
DOW, Charles Alistair
WRIGHT, Robert lan
RADCLIFFE, David Stephen

Electorate : 18843
Total Votes For Ward : 17120

Total Percentage Votes For Ward :

SHARD END
BRIDLE, Marjorie
WARD, lan Antony
BYRNE, Margaret Anne

Electorate : 17793

Total Votes For Ward : 13026

Total Percentage Votes For Ward
SHELDON

ANDERSON, Susan

TILSLEY, Paul Calvin

WARD, Michael Howard

Electorate : 15836
Total Votes For Ward : 17547
Total Percentage Votes For Ward

44.7%

: 25.5%

36.8%

37.6%

39%

42.9%

32.4%

: 30%

1 40.65%

Liberal Democrat
Liberal Democrat
The Labour Party

The Labour Party
The Labour Party
The Labour Party

Conservative Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party

The Labour Party
The Labour Party
The Labour Party

Liberal Democrat
Liberal Demaocrat
Liberal Democrat

The Labour Party
Conservative Party
Conservative Party

Liberal Democrat
Liberal Democrat
Liberal Democrat

The Labour Party
The Labour Party
The Labour Party

Liberal Democrat
Liberal Democrat
Liberal Democrat

Votes % Poll
2930 12.91
2906 12.80
2839 12.51
1877 11.69
1417 10.50
1394 10.33
2669 14.43
2506 13.55
2433 13.15
2731 15.24
2621 14.62
2304 12.85
2882 16.24
2841 16.00
2397 13.50
2955 14.62
2855 14.13
2787 13.79
2556 14,93
2277 13.30
2245 13.11
2348 18.03
1991 15.28
1985 15.24
3326 18.95
3296 18.78
3023 17.23



Ward Elected Candidates Party Votes % Poll

SOHO
LAL, Chaman The Labour Party 2745 16.85
SPENCE, Sybil Eurlena The-Labour Party 2726 16.74
WALLACE, Dorothy Lenore The Labour Party 2439 14.97
Electorate : 16319
Total Votes For Ward : 16289
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 36.9%

SOUTH YARDLEY
HEMMING, John Alexander Melvin Liberal Democrat 3955 22.30
OSBORNE, David Liberal Democrat 3256 18.36
WHORWOQOD, James Edward Liberal Democrat 3006 16.95
Electorate : 18992
Total Votes For Ward : 17738
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 36.84%

SPARKBROOK
HUSSAIN, Talib Liberal Democrat 2865 15.65
KHAN, Dilawar Liberal Demacrat 2428 13.26
AZIM, Mohammed The Labour Party 2127 11.62
Electorate : 18965
Total Votes For Ward : 18304
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 46%

SPRINGFIELD
EVANS, Jeremy Liberal Democrat 3613 15:31
CHOUDHRY, Tanveer Liberal Democrat 2951 12.51
FAZAL, Mohammed The Labour Party 2743 11.62
Electorate : 19021
Total Votes For Ward : 23597
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 46.1%

STECHFORD AND YARDLEY NORTH
EUSTACE, Neil Anthony Liberal Democrat 3407 20.45
JACKSON, Barbara Ann Liberal Democrat 2976 17.86
JONES, Carol Julia Liberal Democrat 2934 17.61
Electorate : 17848
Total Votes For Ward : 16662
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 36.17%

STOCKLAND GREEN
HOLBROOK, Penny The Labour Party 1893 14.44
WELLS, Margaret The Labour Party 1746 13.32
PLANT, Sarah-Jayne The Labour Party 1687 12.87
Electorate : 16087
Total Votes For Ward : 13109
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 30%

SUTTON FOUR OAKS
HOWARD, Peter Roger Conservative Party 4529 22.19
HALES, Reginald John Conservative Party 4267 20.91
UNDERWOQOD, Dorothea Anne Conservative Party 4212 20.64
Electorate : 18375
Total Votes For Ward : 20406
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 40.75%

SUTTON NEW HALL
BIRBECK, Dennis Robert Howard Conservative Parly 3821 21.33
BEADMAN, John Conservative Party 3797 21.19
FULLER, June Conservative Party 3698 20.64
Electorate : 17331
Total Votes For Ward : 17915
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 36.61%

SUTTON TRINITY
PARKIN, Philip Edward Jex Conservative Party 3554 19.43
PEARS, David Christopher Conservative Party 3443 18.82
WADDINGTON, Alberta Margaret Conservative Parly 3362 18.38
Electorate : 19059
Total Votes For Ward : 18294
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 34.7%



Ward Elected Candidates Party Votes % Poll

SUTTON VESEY

ROY, David Colin Conservative Party 3939 19.77
HOOD, John Bertram Conservative Party 3783 18.99
RUDGE, Alan Malcolm Conservative Party 3635 18.24

Electorate : 18123
Total Votes For Ward : 19926
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 40.5%

TYBURN _
HOLTOM, Ann Lesley The Labour Party 1549 14.14
SHARPE, Michael John The Labour Party 1507 13.76
OLLEY, Michael The Labour Party 1487 13.58

Electorate : 16188

Total Votes For Ward : 10951

Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 25.9%
WASHWOOD HEATH

KHAN, Tariq Ayoub Liberal Democrat 4226 14.66
KHAN, Ansar Ali The Labour Party 3943 13.67
IDREES, Mohammed The Labour Party 3733 12.95

Electorate : 19189
Total Votes For Ward : 28836
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 53.9%

WEOLEY
DRINKWATER, Jan Elizabeth The Labour Party 2001 11.71
DELANEY, Adrian Joseph Conservative Party 1971 11.53
DOUGLAS OSBORN, Peter Ernest Conservative Party 1971 11.53

Electorate : 17699
Total Votes For Ward : 17090
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 35.6%

Ciby Jinart ~ 37 7)%,



i



