June 2004 - 3 elected + turnout

ACOCKS GREEN HENRY, Nicola Joy WAGG, Penelope Anne COYNE, Francis Vincent Electorate : 19145	Liberal Democrat Liberal Democrat	3519	
WAGG, Penelope Anne COYNE, Francis Vincent Electorate : 19145		0120	
COYNE, Francis Vincent Electorate: 19145	Liberal Democrat	3319	20.44
Electorate : 19145		3502	20.34
	Liberal Democrat	3463	20.12
Total Votes For Ward : 17215			
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 32.8% ASTON			
ISLAM, Mohammed Nazrul	The Labour Party	3794	17.02
AFZAL, Muhammad	The Labour Party	3606	16.18
KAZI, Mohammed Amin	The Labour Party	3548	15.92
Electorate: 17885			
Total Votes For Ward: 22292			
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 45%			
BARTLEY GREEN BARTON, Vivienne Margaret	Companyative Death	0.400	
LINES, Jefferson John	Conservative Party Conservative Party	3496 3445	20.57
LINES, Bruce John	Conservative Party	3444	20.27 20.26
Electorate : 17981	a		
Total Votes For Ward : 16998			
Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 34.41%			
BILLESLEY			
GREGORY, Leonard Robin	Conservative Party	2596	13.38
BURFOOT, Susan AXFORD, Susan	The Labour Party Conservative Party	2578 2573	13.29 13.26
	ouriourianto i any	20,0	10.20
Electorate : 18407 Total Votes For Ward : 19403			
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 38.6%			
BORDESLEY GREEN			
JAHAN, Shah	The Labour Party	4432	14.63
AHMED, Shafaq	The Labour Party	4150	13.70
KHAN, Ayaz	The Labour Party	3976	13.12
Electorate: 19715			
Total Votes For Ward: 30301			
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 54.3% BOURNVILLE			
DAWKINS, Nigel Douglas	Conservative Party	3259	14.40
HUXTABLE, Timothy Luke	Conservative Party	3019	13.34
EVANS, William Charles	Conservative Party	3001	13.26
Electorate: 19131			
Total Votes For Ward: 22626			
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 42%			
BRANDWOOD SUMMERFIELD, Neville Anthony	Consoniative Destrict	0700	44.00
HILL, Mark	Conservative Party Conservative Party	2708 2614	14.06 13.57
HARDEMAN, Kenneth George	Conservative Party	2530	13.14
Electorate: 17242			
Total Votes For Ward : 19261			
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 41.7%			
EDGBASTON			
ALDEN, Deirdre Caroline	Conservative Party	2795	18.29
HUTCHINGS, Charles James	Conservative Party	2380	15.57
ROBINSON, Fergus David	Conservative Party	2194	14.36
Electorate: 16519			
Total Votes For Ward: 15283			
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 33.02%			
BERMINGHAM, Jillian Joanne	The Labour Portu	1000	10.75
SPECTOR, Renee Hannah	The Labour Party The Labour Party	1899 1845	12.75 12.38
MCCORRY, Susanna Loretta	The Labour Party	1787	11.99
Electorate: 16833	*		
Total Votes For Ward : 14898			
	*		

Ward Elected Candidates		Party	Votes	% Poll
HALL GREEN WILKES, Francis Michael O'BRIEN, Sandra Maria SMITH, Paula Denise		Liberal Democrat Liberal Democrat Liberal Democrat	3578 3557 3186	15.49 15.39 13.79
Electorate: 18488 Total Votes For Ward: 23105 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 44.9% HANDSWORTH WOOD ATWAL, Gurdial Singh HAMILTON, Paulette Adassa SINGH, Parmjit Arjan		The Labour Party The Labour Party The Labour Party	3305 3085 2885	17.28 16.13 15.08
Electorate: 18675 Total Votes For Ward: 19125 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 39.24% HARBORNE ALDEN, John Edward Cambray HOLLINGWORTH, Peter WHITBY, Michael John		Conservative Party Conservative Party Conservative Party	3268 3170 3100	16.93 16.42 16.06
Electorate: 16553 Total Votes For Ward: 19301 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 41.33% HODGE HILL WARD, Anita Alison NANGLE, Michael Patrick CLANCY, John Michael		The Labour Party The Labour Party The Labour Party	2435 2038 1984	13.33 11.15 10.86
Electorate: 17511 Total Votes For Ward: 18270 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 39% KINGS NORTON SUTTON, Geoffrey Lionel ROSS, Laura Frances SPARREY, Margaret Laura		Conservative Party The Labour Party Conservative Party	2268 2219 2194	13.50 13.21 13.06
Electorate: 16875 Total Votes For Ward: 16804 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 36.3% KINGSTANDING MCCALLION, Hugh KANE, Peter HOPKINS, Zoe		The Labour Party The Labour Party The Labour Party	1625 1585 1274	14.06 13.71 11.02
Electorate: 17196 Total Votes For Ward: 11559 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 26% LADYWOOD HARTLEY, Kathleen Mary BORE, Albert RICE, Carl Joseph	<i>p</i> 001	The Labour Party The Labour Party The Labour Party	1296 1280 1238	17.03 16.82 16.27
Electorate: 12317 Total Votes For Ward: 7608 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 23.74% LONGBRIDGE BEDSER, Steven John BARTON, Keith Henry GREEN, William Gordon		The Labour Party Conservative Party The Labour Party	1951 1799 1742	12.98 11.97 11.59
Electorate: 18201 Total Votes For Ward: 15030 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 31% LOZELLS AND EAST HANDSWORTH BROWN, Donald Bradman HUSSAIN, Mahmood BROM, Kim Kirpaljit		The Labour Party The Labour Party The Labour Party	3339 3264 3037	15.25 14.90 13.87
Electorate: 18537 Total Votes For Ward: 21900 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 44.8%				

Ward Elected Candidates	Party	Votes	% Poll
MOSELEY AND KINGS HEATH MULLANEY, Martin James Paul COX, Emily Rohaise JEPSON, David lan	Liberal Democrat	2930	12.91
	Liberal Democrat	2906	12.80
	The Labour Party	2839	12.51
Electorate: 18524 Total Votes For Ward: 22697 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 44.7% NECHELLS ALI, Tahir MOSQUITO, Yvonne Maria RASHID, Chauhdry Abdul	The Labour Party The Labour Party The Labour Party	1577 1417 1394	11.69 10.50 10.33
Electorate: 18171 Total Votes For Ward: 13489 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 25.5% NORTHFIELD LAWRENCE, Leslie CORNS, Reginald Archibald BREW, Randal Anthony Maddock	Conservative Party	2669	14.43
	Conservative Party	2506	13.55
	Conservative Party	2433	13.15
Electorate: 18705 Total Votes For Ward: 18500 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 36.8% OSCOTT		N.	· p
COTTON, John Leslie Barton	The Labour Party	2731	15.24
LINNECOR, Keith William	The Labour Party	2621	14.62
DRING, June Barbara	The Labour Party	2304	12.85
Electorate: 18041 Total Votes For Ward: 17923 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 37.6% PERRY BARR HASSALL, Raymond Geoffrey HUNT, Jonathan Paul Alastair HAMILTON, Karen Geraldine	Liberal Democrat	2882	16.24
	Liberal Democrat	2841	16.00
	Liberal Democrat	2397	13.50
Electorate: 16986 Total Votes For Ward: 17751 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 39% QUINTON BASHFORD, Richard Frederick CLARK, Leonard Albert JAMES, Jane Jennifer	The Labour Party	2955	14.62
	Conservative Party	2855	14.13
	Conservative Party	2787	13.79
Electorate: 17314 Total Votes For Ward: 20208 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 42.9% SELLY OAK		2542	
DOW, Charles Alistair	Liberal Democrat	2556	14.93
WRIGHT, Robert Ian	Liberal Democrat	2277	13.30
RADCLIFFE, David Stephen	Liberal Democrat	2245	13.11
Electorate: 18843 Total Votes For Ward: 17120 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 32.4% SHARD END BRIDLE, Marjorie	The Labour Party	2348	18.03
WARD, Ian Antony BYRNE, Margaret Anne Electorate : 17793 Total Votes For Ward : 13026	The Labour Party The Labour Party	1991 1985	15.28 15.24
Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 30% SHELDON ANDERSON, Susan TILSLEY, Paul Calvin WARD, Michael Howard	Liberal Democrat	3326	18.95
	Liberal Democrat	3296	18.78
	Liberal Democrat	3023	17.23
Electorate: 15836 Total Votes For Ward: 17547 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 40.65%			

Ward Elected Candidates	Party	Votes	% Poll
SOHO LAL, Chaman SPENCE, Sybil Eurlena WALLACE, Dorothy Lenore	The Labour Party	2745	16.85
	The Labour Party	2726	16.74
	The Labour Party	2439	14.97
Electorate : 16319 Total Votes For Ward : 16289 Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 36.9% SOUTH YARDLEY HEMMING, John Alexander Melvin OSBORNE, David WHORWOOD, James Edward	Liberal Democrat	3955	22.30
	Liberal Democrat	3256	18.36
	Liberal Democrat	3006	16.95
Electorate : 18992 Total Votes For Ward : 17738 Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 36.84% SPARKBROOK			
HUSSAIN, Talib	Liberal Democrat	2865	15.65
KHAN, Dilawar	Liberal Democrat	2428	13.26
AZIM, Mohammed	The Labour Party	2127	11.62
Electorate : 18965 Total Votes For Ward : 18304 Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 46%	· ·		
SPRINGFIELD EVANS, Jeremy CHOUDHRY, Tanveer FAZAL, Mohammed	Liberal Democrat	3613	15.31
	Liberal Democrat	2951	12.51
	The Labour Party	2743	11.62
Electorate: 19021 Total Votes For Ward: 23597 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 46.1% STECHFORD AND YARDLEY NORTH EUSTACE, Neil Anthony JACKSON, Barbara Ann	Liberal Democrat	3407	20.45
	Liberal Democrat	2976	17.86
JONES, Carol Julia Electorate: 17848 Total Votes For Ward: 16662 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 36.17% STOCKLAND GREEN HOLBROOK, Penny WELLS, Margaret PLANT, Sarah-Jayne	Liberal Democrat The Labour Party The Labour Party The Labour Party The Labour Party	2934 1893 1746 1687	17.61 14.44 13.32 12.87
Electorate : 16087 Total Votes For Ward : 13109 Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 30%	me Labour Faity	1007	12.07
SUTTON FOUR OAKS HOWARD, Peter Roger HALES, Reginald John UNDERWOOD, Dorothea Anne	Conservative Party	4529	22.19
	Conservative Party	4267	20.91
	Conservative Party	4212	20.64
Electorate : 18375 Total Votes For Ward : 20406 Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 40.75% SUTTON NEW HALL			
BIRBECK, Dennis Robert Howard	Conservative Party	3821	21.33
BEADMAN, John	Conservative Party	3797	21.19
FULLER, June	Conservative Party	3698	20.64
Electorate: 17331 Total Votes For Ward: 17915 Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 36.61% SUTTON TRINITY		2554	40.42
PARKIN, Philip Edward Jex	Conservative Party Conservative Party Conservative Party	3554	19.43
PEARS, David Christopher		3443	18.82
WADDINGTON, Alberta Margaret		3362	18.38
Electorate: 19059			

Total Votes For Ward : 18294 Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 34.7%

Ward Elected Candidates	Party	Votes	% Poll
SUTTON VESEY			
ROY, David Colin	Conservative Party	3939	40.77
HOOD, John Bertram	Conservative Party	3783	19.77
RUDGE, Alan Malcolm	Conservative Party	3635	18.99
	Conscivative Larry	3033	18.24
Electorate: 18123			
Total Votes For Ward: 19926			
Total Percentage Votes For Ward: 40.5%			
TYBURN			
HOLTOM, Ann Lesley	The Labour Party	1549	14.14
SHARPE, Michael John	The Labour Party	1507	13.76
OLLEY, Michael	The Labour Party	1487	13.58
Electorate : 16188 Total Votes For Ward : 10951 Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 25.9% WASHWOOD HEATH KHAN, Tariq Ayoub KHAN, Ansar Ali	Liberal Democrat	4226	14.66
IDREES, Mohammed	The Labour Party	3943	13.67
ibitees, monanimed	The Labour Party	3733	12.95
Electorate : 19189 Total Votes For Ward : 28836 Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 53.9% WEOLEY			
DRINKWATER, Jan Elizabeth	The Labour Party	2001	11.71
DELANEY, Adrian Joseph	Conservative Party	1971	11.71
DOUGLAS OSBORN, Peter Ernest	Conservative Party	1971	11.53
Electorate : 17699 Total Votes For Ward : 17090 Total Percentage Votes For Ward : 35.6%		,	. 1.00

City himant - 37, 77%